
Double Jeopardy !0 Ball

Division:3375 10 Ball

9 Feet

10.00

15

Game Type:

Table Size:

Player Game Fee:

Rounds:

FixedDiv Type:

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

1 10/23/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155167 Zeus' Crew Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Match- 155168 All Balls Matter Vs Rackets Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

2 10/30/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155169 Zeus' Crew Vs All Balls Matter Tailgators

Match- 155170 Rackets Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

3 11/6/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155171 Zeus' Crew Vs Rackets Tailgators

Match- 155172 All Balls Matter Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

4 11/13/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155173 Zeus' Crew Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Match- 155174 All Balls Matter Vs Rackets Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

5 11/20/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155175 Zeus' Crew Vs All Balls Matter Tailgators

Match- 155176 Rackets Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

6 12/4/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155177 Zeus' Crew Vs Rackets Tailgators

Match- 155178 All Balls Matter Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

7 12/11/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155179 Zeus' Crew Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Match- 155180 All Balls Matter Vs Rackets Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

8 12/18/2022 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155181 Zeus' Crew Vs All Balls Matter Tailgators

Match- 155182 Rackets Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

9 1/8/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155183 Zeus' Crew Vs Rackets Tailgators

Match- 155184 All Balls Matter Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

10 1/15/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155185 Zeus' Crew Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Match- 155186 All Balls Matter Vs Rackets Tailgators
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Round / Week Start Date Day Time

11 1/22/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155187 Zeus' Crew Vs All Balls Matter Tailgators

Match- 155188 Rackets Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

12 1/29/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155189 Zeus' Crew Vs Rackets Tailgators

Match- 155190 All Balls Matter Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

13 2/5/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155191 Zeus' Crew Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Match- 155192 All Balls Matter Vs Rackets Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

14 2/12/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155195 Zeus' Crew Vs Rackets Tailgators

Match- 155196 All Balls Matter Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators

Round / Week Start Date Day Time

15 2/19/2023 Sun 1:00 PM Venue

Match- 155193 Zeus' Crew Vs All Balls Matter Tailgators

Match- 155194 Rackets Vs Streak Breakers Tailgators
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